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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elishka Pierce4041
Twisters Sports

8.725 9.350 9.0759.225 36.375
2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Thompson4027
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.050 9.0009.275 36.150
1 6 1 4 2 

2 

Youki Miyoshi4012
Gymtowne

8.575 9.350 8.8009.100 35.825
4 3T 5 6 3 

3 

Emma Jacobi4037
Twisters Sports

8.000 8.875 9.0759.200 35.150
9T 9T 3 1T 4 

4 

Abby Kessler4028
Menlo Sparks

8.500 9.000 8.3509.075 34.925
5T 8 6T 8 5 

5 

Charlotte King4029
Menlo Sparks

8.675 8.450 9.0258.750 34.900
3 12 9 3 6 

6 

Sharona Schwab4034
Twisters Sports

8.000 9.600 8.1009.175 34.875
9T 1 4 15 7 

7 

Libby Spier4035
Twisters Sports

7.900 9.450 8.9008.600 34.850
14 2 12 5 8 

8 

Maansa Kavuri4046
Twisters Sports

8.500 9.325 7.7008.925 34.450
5T 5 8 18 9 

9 

Kaitlynn Lazaro4051
USA Sports

8.325 8.875 8.6758.525 34.400
7 9T 14 7 10 

10 

Hayley Sperinde4022
Gymtowne

7.675 8.525 8.2509.075 33.525
16 11 6T 11T 11 

11 

Shyli Akhare4045
Twisters Sports

7.200 9.025 8.2758.550 33.050
17 7 13 9T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Oliveira4048
USA Sports

7.850 8.250 8.2508.625 32.975
15 14 11 11T 13 

13 

Angela Honda4025
Menlo Sparks

7.925 8.275 8.1508.500 32.850
13 13 15T 13 14 

14 

Alicia Ferro4019
Gymtowne

8.000 8.000 8.2758.000 32.275
9T 15 18 9T 15 

15 

Marin Martin4011
Gold Country

7.975 7.450 8.1258.250 31.800
12 17 17 14 16 

16 

Olivia Ruggiero4002
Cal-Star 

7.100 7.550 7.9758.500 31.125
18 16 15T 16 17 

17 

Riley Colyer4003
Cal-Star 

8.125 0.000 7.8758.650 24.650
8 18 10 17 18 

18 
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